
PARTS CATALOGUE

CATALOGO PARTI
DI RICAMBIO

CATALOGUE DES PIECES
DETACHEES

ERSATZTEILKATALOG

CATÁLOGO DES PIEZAS
DE REPUESTO

CATÁLOGO DE PEÇAS
SOBRESSALENTES

ONDERDELENLIJST

RESERVEDELSKATALOG

CATALOGUE n. 7-9474
5th Edition 12- 06

Product Line

Model
WX125



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Case+WX125+Wheeled+Excavator+Parts+Catalog+Manual


SECTION INDEX

5.0006 01 COUPLES WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117013
5.0006 02 COUPLES WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117013
5.0007 01 SINGLE WHEEL - OPTIONAL CODE 72117009
5.0013 01 DIPPER STICK (L=2000) - OPTIONAL CODE 72116814
5.0013 02 DIPPER STICK (L=2000) - OPTIONAL CODE 72116814
5.0020 01 HAMMER - CALIPER HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - OPTIONAL  CODE 72112194
5.0020 02 HAMMER - CALIPER HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - OPTIONAL  CODE 72112194
5.0020 03 HAMMER - CALIPER HYDRAULIC SYSTEM - OPTIONAL  CODE 72112194
5.0025 01 COLD START - OPTIONAL CODE 72117768
5.0026 01 GERMANY HOMOLOGATION - OPTIONAL CODE 72117894
5.0028 01 WORKING LIGHTS - OPTIONAL CODE 72130342
5.0032 01 DECAL - BIODEGRADABLE OIL - OPTIONAL CODE 72117826
5.0054 01 REAR AND FRONT STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116818
5.0054 02 REAR AND FRONT STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116818
5.0054 03 REAR AND FRONT STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116818
5.0054 04 REAR AND FRONT STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116818
5.0056 01 REAR STABILIZER - OPTIONAL CODE 72116817
5.0058 01 BUCKET SUPPORT - OPTIONAL CODE 72116846
5.0090 01 TOOL BOX L.H. - OPTIONAL CODE 72117017
5.0090 01A TOOL BOX L.H. - OPTIONAL CODE 72118101
5.0090 02 TOOL BOX L.H. - OPTIONAL CODE 72117017
5.0090 02A TOOL BOX L.H. - OPTIONAL CODE 72118101
5.0091 01 LADDER L.H. - OPTIONAL CODE 72117015
5.0100 01 BUCKET - (L=1000MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111604
5.0105 01 BUCKET - (L=500MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111589
5.0106 01 BUCKET - (L=800MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111598
5.0107 01 BUCKET (L=700 MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111595
5.0127 01 BUCKET - (L=900MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111601
5.0139 01 BUCKET - (L=600MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111592
5.0144 01 LINK ROD - OPTIONAL CODE 72112855
5.0151 01 HEATED SEAT AT MECHANICAL SUSPENSION - OPTIONAL CODE 72116621
5.0160 01 FUEL TRANSFER PUMP - OPTIONAL CODE 72103957
5.0208 1 CAB GUARD - OPTIONAL CODE 72116663
5.0209 1 CAB GUARD - OPTIONAL CODE 72116664
5.0300 01 REAR BLADE - OPTIONAL CODE 72116816
5.0304 01 FRONT BLADE/ REAR STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116819
5.0304 02 FRONT BLADE/ REAR STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116819
5.0304 03 FRONT BLADE/ REAR STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116819
5.0304 04 FRONT BLADE/ REAR STABILIZERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116819
5.0321 01 RADIO - OPTIONAL CODE 72117889
5.0530 01 DIPPER STICK (L=2350 MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72116815
5.0530 02 DIPPER STICK (L=2350 MM)- OPTIONAL CODE 72116815
5.0604 01 AIR CONDITIONING - OPTIONAL CODE 72104283
5.0749 01 ROTARY LAMP - OPTIONAL CODE 72117482
5.0750 01 PLATE LIGHT - OPTIONAL CODE 72112095
5.1007 01 2 STEERING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117850
5.1007 02 2 STEERING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117850
5.1007 03 2 STEERING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117850
5.1008 01 4 STERRING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 02 4 STERRING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 03 4 STEERING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 04 4 STEERING WHEELS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 05 REAR AXLE - BOX AND COVERS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 06 REAR AXLE - DIFFERENTIAL - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854
5.1008 07 REAR AXLE - PLANETARY REDUCTION UNITS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0013 01 p1 05/06

BRAZO TERMINAL (L=2000) - OPTIONAL CODE 72116814

WX125

0 72111471 1 ATTACHMENT, - ASSY ATTACCO, SPECIALE EQUIPEMENT SPECIAL ZUSATZAUSRUESTUNG 0340
ACCESORIO ESPECIAL ACESSORIO VOORZETSTUK MONTERING

2 71410057 2 BUSHING, 71X86X75 BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

3 72107022 4 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

4 71415159 2 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

5 71405108 4 O-RING ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

6 72107159 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

8 13407211 3 NIPPLE, LUBE, M10 x 1 INGRASSATORE GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPEL 060I
ENGRASADOR LUBRIFICADOR SMEERNIPPEL SMØRENIPPEL

9 71474071 3 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0020 03 p1 10/06

SISTEMA HIDRAULICO MARTILLO - OPTIONAL  CODE 72112194

WX125

8 72111297 1 PEDAL, - ASSY SEE SGR 1.073
PEDALE PEDALE PEDAL 060P

PEDAL PEDAL PEDAAL PEDAL
9 71484817 3 CONNECTOR, HYD., - ASSY

RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R
RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING

9A {71436334} 3

11 71484841 3 CONNECTOR, HYD., - ASSY
RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R

RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING
11A 71404163 1 O-RING ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A

JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING
20 71484501 3 CONNECTOR, HYD., - ASSY

RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R
RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING

20A {71436334} 1

21 72112431 1 SUPPORT SUPPORTO SUPPORT HALTERUNG, LAGERBOC 300S
SOPORTE SUPORTE STEUN BESLAG

22 72117738 1 PLATE PIASTRA PLAQUE BLECH, PLATTE  105P
PLACA CHAPA PLAAT PLADE

23 10516674 1 WASHER, LOCK, 8 ROSETTA DI SICUREZZA RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE  132R
ARANDELA DE FRENO ANILHA DE FIXACAO VEERRING LAASESKIVE

24 16043234 1 SCREW, Hex, M8 x 16, 10.9, Full Thd
VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V

TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE
25 72108919 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
26 72108920 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
27 72108921 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
28 72108922 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
29 72108912 1 FITTING RACCORDO RACCORD FITTING  3300

CONEXION CONEXAO FITTING FITTING



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0054 01 p1 06/06

ESTABILIZADORES TRASEROS Y DELANTEROS - OPTIONAL CODE 72116818

WX125

1 72112220 1 PLATE ASSY. PIASTRA, COMPLESSIVO PLAQUE (ASSEMBLEE) PLATTE (KPLT.) P433
PLACA (CONJUNTO) PLACA CONJUNTO PLATE ASSY. PLATE ASSY.

3 72111636 1 ARM, - ASSY BRACCIO BRAS ARM 0280
BRAZO BRAÇO ARM ARM

3A 72104083 4 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

3B 71436184 4 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

3C 72111642 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

3D 72111643 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

3E 13407211 2 NIPPLE, LUBE, M10 x 1 INGRASSATORE GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPEL 060I
ENGRASADOR LUBRIFICADOR SMEERNIPPEL SMØRENIPPEL

3F 71474071 2 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP

5 72111639 1 ARM, - ASSY BRACCIO BRAS ARM 0280
BRAZO BRAÇO ARM ARM

5A 72104083 4 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

5B 71436184 4 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

5C 72111642 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

5D 72111643 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

5E 13407211 2 NIPPLE, LUBE, M10 x 1 INGRASSATORE GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPEL 060I
ENGRASADOR LUBRIFICADOR SMEERNIPPEL SMØRENIPPEL

5F 71474071 2 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP

15 10517674 12 WASHER, LOCK, 24 ROSETTA DI SICUREZZA RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE  132R
ARANDELA DE FRENO ANILHA DE FIXACAO VEERRING LAASESKIVE

16 11130634 12 SCREW, 24X3X50 VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

17 14497331 12 WASHER, 24X44X4 ROSETTA PIANA RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  131R
ARANDELA ANILHA SLUITRING FLADSKIVE

23 71490834 1 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

24 {72112843} 8

26 72111647 4 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT

27 10517074 8 WASHER, LOCK, 12 ROSETTA DI SICUREZZA RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE  132R
ARANDELA DE FRENO ANILHA DE FIXACAO VEERRING LAASESKIVE

28 72111645 2 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT

29 72108680 2 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0056 01 p1 06/06

ESTABILIZADOR POSTERIOR - OPTIONAL CODE 72116817

WX125

1 72111666 1 PLATE, STREET SOPRASUOLA PATIN DE ROUTE STRASSENPLATTE 171S
PATIN DE CARRETERA CHAPA WEGSCHOEN OVERSAAL

2 72111669 1 PLATE, STREET SOPRASUOLA PATIN DE ROUTE STRASSENPLATTE 171S
PATIN DE CARRETERA CHAPA WEGSCHOEN OVERSAAL

3 72112172 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T
MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE

4 71484817 1 CONNECTOR, HYD., - ASSY
RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R

RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING
4A {71436334} 1

5 72108977 2 PLATE PIASTRA PLAQUE BLECH, PLATTE  105P
PLACA CHAPA PLAAT PLADE

6 12648531 2 WASHER, M12 x 28 x 4 ROSETTA PIANA RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  131R
ARANDELA ANILHA SLUITRING FLADSKIVE

7 71415906 2 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT

8 71483524 6 CONNECTOR, HYD., - ASSY
RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R

RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING
8A {71436308} 6

9 70923841 6 O-RING, 1,78X12,42 ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

10 14305834 2 SCREW, 6X40 VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

11 72108738 2 SPACER DISTANZIALE ENTRETOISE DISTANZSTÜCK 075D
SEPARADOR ESPACADOR AFSTANDSRING AFSTANDSSTYKKE

12 11113234 2 SCREW, Hex, M12 x 50, 10.9
VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V

TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE
13 72111075 1 VALVE VALVOLA SOUPAPE VENTIL 9620

VALVULA VALVULA KLEP VENTIL
14 71475390 2 REFLECTOR CATADIOTTRO CATADIOPTRE REFLEKTOR  090C

CATADIOPTRICO RETRO-REFLECTOR RETRO-REFLECTOR BAGREFLEKS
15 72116217 2 SUPPORT SUPPORTO SUPPORT HALTERUNG, LAGERBOC 300S

SOPORTE SUPORTE STEUN BESLAG
16 154105127 2 PIN, ROLL SPINA ELASTICA GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE SPANNSTIFT 200S

PASADOR TUBOLAR TROCO SPANSTIFT SPLIT



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0090 02A p1 11/06

TOOL BOX ASSY P/N 72118089   D4077 FROM S/N

CAJA HERRAMIENTAS IZQ. - OPTIONAL CODE 72118101

WX125

0 {72118085} D4077 1

1 {72118081} D4077 1 - ASSY

1A 72107420 D4077 2 HINGE CERNIERA CHARNIERE SCHARNIER 140C
BISAGRA DOBRADICA SCHARNIER HAENGSEL

1B 72117185 D4077 1 HANDLE MANIGLIA POIGNÉE GRIFF  020M
MANECILLA MANIPULO HENDEL HAANDTAG

1C {13876650} D4077 8

2 72203869 D4077 2 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP

3 {10789721} D4077 2 10X1,25

4 11103034 D4077 4 SCREW, 10X18 VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

5 14496631 D4077 4 WASHER, M10 x 21 x 2 ROSETTA PIANA RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  131R
ARANDELA ANILHA SLUITRING FLADSKIVE

6 {72103593} D4077 2



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Case+WX125+Wheeled+Excavator+Parts+Catalog+Manual


R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0107 01 p1 10/04

CUCHARA (L=700 MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72111595

WX125

1 72108702 1 BUCKET BENNA GODET BAGGERSCHAUFEL  035B
CUCHARA BALDE GRAAFBAK SKOVL

2 154208652 4 LUG DENTE DENT-CRABOT KLAUE 025D
DIENTE PATILHA TAND TAND

3 154208653 4 PIN, ROLL SPINA ELASTICA GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE SPANNSTIFT 200S
PASADOR TUBOLAR TROCO SPANSTIFT SPLIT

4 {154208654} 4



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0160 01 p1 01/06

BOMBA REPOSTADO COMBUSTIBLE - OPTIONAL CODE 72103957

WX125

1 72113045 1 PUMP, FUEL POMPA DI ALIMENTAZIO POMPE D'ALIMENTATION KRAFTSTOFFPUMPE 154P
BOMBA DE ALIMENTACIO BOMBA DE COMBUSTIVE BRANDSTOFPOMP BRAENDSTOFPUMPE

2 13273911 4 SCREW, Cross Pan Hd, M5 x 10
VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V

TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE
3 72113035 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
4 154220507 4 COLLAR FASCETTA COLLIER SPANNSATZ  031F

ABRAZADERA COLAR SPANKRAAG SLANGEBAAND
5 72113321 1 HOSE, FLEXIBLE TUBO FLESSIBILE TUYAU FLEXIBLE BIEGSAMER SCHLAUCH 192T

MANGA FLEXIBLE TUBO FLEXIVEL FLEXIBELE SLANG FLEKSIBEL SLANGE
6 71482805 1 CONNECTOR, HYD. RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R

RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING
7 71482806 1 CONNECTOR, HYD. RACCORDO IDRAULICO RACCORD HYDRAULIKKUPPLUNG 020R

RACOR CONECTOR VERBINDING FORSKRUNING
8 71482797 1 FILTER FILTRO FILTRE FILTER 065F

FILTRO FILTRO FILTER FILTER



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0304 01 p2 06/06

HOJA ANTERIOR/ STABILISATOREN HINTEN - OPTIONAL CODE 72116819

WX125

33 {72112843} 12

39 72111693 1 BLADE LAMA LAME MESSERBLATT    0700
CUCHILLA LAMINA MES KNIV

40 72112176 2 LINK CONROD, - ASSY BIELLA BIELLE PLEUELSTANGE 050B
BIELA BIELA DRIJFSTANG PLEJLSTANG

40A 72112178 2 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

40B 71436184 4 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

41 72112179 4 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT

42 71474071 4 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP

43 13407211 4 NIPPLE, LUBE, M10 x 1 INGRASSATORE GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPEL 060I
ENGRASADOR LUBRIFICADOR SMEERNIPPEL SMØRENIPPEL



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0530 01 p1 08/06

BRAZO TERMINAL  (L=2350 MM) - OPTIONAL CODE 72116815

WX125

0 72107480 1 ATTACHMENT, -ASSY ATTACCO, SPECIALE EQUIPEMENT SPECIAL ZUSATZAUSRUESTUNG 0340
ACCESORIO ESPECIAL ACESSORIO VOORZETSTUK MONTERING

2 71410057 2 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

3 72107022 4 BUSHING BOCCOLA BAGUE BUECHSE 095B
CASQUILLO CASQUILHO LAGERBUS BOESNING

4 71415159 2 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

5 71405108 4 O-RING ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

6 72107159 1 TUBE SPACER DISTANZIALE, TUBO TUBE ENTRETOISE DISTANZROHR Z038
ESPACIADOR ESPACADOR TUBO AFSTANDSSTUK VOOR B SLANGE, AFSTANDSSTY

8 13407211 3 NIPPLE, LUBE, M10 x 1 INGRASSATORE GRAISSEUR SCHMIERNIPPEL 060I
ENGRASADOR LUBRIFICADOR SMEERNIPPEL SMØRENIPPEL

9 {71471071} 3



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.0749 01 p1 06/06

LAMPARA ROTATIVA - OPTIONAL CODE 72117482

WX125

1 72117476 1 SUPPORT SUPPORTO SUPPORT HALTERUNG, LAGERBOC 300S
SOPORTE SUPORTE STEUN BESLAG

2 11106234 1 SCREW, Hex, M10 x 25, 10.9, Full Thd
VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V

TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE
3 10516874 2 WASHER, LOCK, 10 ROSETTA DI SICUREZZA RONDELLE FREIN SICHERUNGSSCHEIBE  132R

ARANDELA DE FRENO ANILHA DE FIXACAO VEERRING LAASESKIVE
4 12577221 1 NUT, M10 x 1.5, Cl 10 DADO ECROU MUTTER 010D

TUERCA PORCA MOER MØTRIK
5 71449470 1 BEACON, - ASSY LUCE ROTANTE GYROPHARE RUNDUM-KENNLEUCHT 080L

LUZ GIRATORIA FAROL ROTATIVO ZWAAILICHT ROTORBLINK
5A {14151190} R

6 71451664 1 SWITCH INTERRUTTORE CONTACTEUR SCHALTER 075I
CONTACTOR INTERRUPTOR SCHAKELAAR KONTAKT



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.1008 01 p1 10/04

4 RUEDAS DE DIRECCION - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854

WX125

1 72117115 1 AXLE, REAR, - ASSY SEE PAGE 5-11
PONTE POSTERIORE PONT ARRIERE HINTERACHSE 168P

PUENTE POSTERIOR EIXO TRASEIRO ACHTERAS BAGAKSEL
4 71437213 1 SWITCH INTERRUTTORE CONTACTEUR SCHALTER 075I

CONTACTOR INTERRUPTOR SCHAKELAAR KONTAKT
5 71452108 1 KNOB POMELLO POMMEAU DREHKNOPF  150P

POMO BOTAO KNOP KNAP
6 85805833 1 CLIP FERMAGLIO CLIP KLEMME  045F

SUJETADOR FIXADOR KLEM KLIPS
7 72117172 1 DECAL DECALCOMANIA DECALCOMANIE AUFKLEBER  012D

CALCOMANIA DECALCOMANIA DECAL TRANSFER



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.1008 06 p1 10/04

REAR AXLE ASSY P/N 72117115

PUENTE POSTERIOR - DIFERENCIAL - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854

WX125

8 153310383 1 RING ANELLO ANNEAU RING 045A
ANILLO ANEL RING RING

9 71482588 1 NUT, RING GHIERA VIROLE RINGMUTTER 050G
VIROLA METALICA PORCA DO BUCIM PAKKINGMOER GEVINDRING

10 153310115 2 BEARING ASSY CUSCINETTO ROULEMENT LAGER, KOMPLETT  341C
COJINETE ROLAMENTO LAGER LEJE

11 72117599 1 GEAR, BEVEL COPPIA CONICA COUPLE CONIQUE KEGELRAD  285C
PAR CONICO GRUPO CONICO KONISCHE KOPPELINGE KRON- OG SPIDSHJUL

12 153310236 2 BEARING ASSY CUSCINETTO ROULEMENT LAGER, KOMPLETT  341C
COJINETE ROLAMENTO LAGER LEJE

13 71482465 2 NUT, RING GHIERA VIROLE RINGMUTTER 050G
VIROLA METALICA PORCA DO BUCIM PAKKINGMOER GEVINDRING

14 71482466 4 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

15 71482467 2 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

16 71491427 12 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

17 71482469 2 WASHER ROSETTA PIANA RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  131R
ARANDELA ANILHA SLUITRING FLADSKIVE

18 71482470 2 GEAR, PLANETARY PLANETARIO PLANETAIRE PLANETENRAD  145P
PINON PLANETARIO PLANETARIO PLANEETWIEL KRONHJUL

19 71482471 4 RING ANELLO ANNEAU RING 045A
ANILLO ANEL RING RING

20 71482472 4 RING ANELLO ANNEAU RING 045A
ANILLO ANEL RING RING

21 71482473 4 PIN PERNO AXE BOLZEN 080P
PERNO PERNO PEN STIFT

22 71482474 4 WASHER ROSETTA PIANA RONDELLE UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  131R
ARANDELA ANILHA SLUITRING FLADSKIVE

23 71482475 1 BOX SCATOLA BOÎTIER BOX  035S
CAJA CAIXA KAST KASSE

24 153310439 1 SHIM, S=0,20 SPESSORE CALE D'EPAISSEUR UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  198S
SUPLEMENTO CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

24 153310492 1 SHIM, S=0,30 SPESSORE CALE D'EPAISSEUR UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  198S
SUPLEMENTO CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

24 71489183 1 PLATE, ADJUSTING PIASTRINA DI REGISTRO CALE DE REGLAGE EINSTELLPLATTE  116P
SUPLEMENTO DE AJUST CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

24 71489359 1 SHIM SPESSORE CALE D'EPAISSEUR UNTERLEGSCHEIBE  198S
SUPLEMENTO CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

25 71482590 1 SPACER DISTANZIALE ENTRETOISE DISTANZSTÜCK 075D
SEPARADOR ESPACADOR AFSTANDSRING AFSTANDSSTYKKE

26 71489181 1 PLATE, ADJUSTING PIASTRINA DI REGISTRO CALE DE REGLAGE EINSTELLPLATTE  116P
SUPLEMENTO DE AJUST CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

26 71489182 1 PLATE, ADJUSTING PIASTRINA DI REGISTRO CALE DE REGLAGE EINSTELLPLATTE  116P
SUPLEMENTO DE AJUST CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG

26 71489185 1 PLATE, ADJUSTING PIASTRINA DI REGISTRO CALE DE REGLAGE EINSTELLPLATTE  116P
SUPLEMENTO DE AJUST CALCO DE AFINACAO DIKTEPLAAT MELLEMLAEG



R N    P.N. MOD Q
Description
Denominacion

Descrizione
Denominação

Description
Beschrijving

Bezeichnung
Beskrivelse L.C.

5.1008 08 p1 10/04

REAR AXLE ASSY P/N 72117115

PUENTE POSTERIOR - FRENO A DISCOS - OPTIONAL CODE 72117854

WX125

47 153310988 2 PLUG TAPPO BOUCHON STOPFEN 050T
TAPÓN BUJÃO PLUG PROP

79 72117601 1 BRAKE LEVER LEVA, FRENO LEVIER DE FREIN BREMSHEBEL Z538
PALANCA FRENO ALAVANCA DE FREIO BRAKE LEVER BREMSESTANG

80 153310289 2 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

81 72117602 6 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

82 71486441 3 GASKET GUARNIZIONE JOINT DICHTUNG, FLACH 123G
JUNTA HERMETICA JUNTA DICHTINGSSTUK PAKNING

83 72117603 2 INSTALLER JIG BUSSOLA GUIDA DOUILLE DE GUIDAGE MONTAGESCHABLONE 146B
CASQUILLO GUIA MESTRA DE INSTALACA GELEIDINGSBUIS STYREBOESNING

84 72117604 2 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

85 153310417 2 NUT DADO ECROU MUTTER 010D
TUERCA PORCA MOER MØTRIK

86 72117605 1 LEVER LEVA LEVIER HEBEL 045L
PALANCA ALAVANCA HEFBOOM HAANDTAG

87 153310333 2 SPACER DISTANZIALE ENTRETOISE DISTANZSTÜCK 075D
SEPARADOR ESPACADOR AFSTANDSRING AFSTANDSSTYKKE

88 153310332 2 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

89 71482520 8 DISC DISCO DISQUE SCHEIBE 060D
DISCO DISCO SCHIJF NAV

90 71482512 6 SCREW VITE VIS SCHRAUBE 040V
TORNILLO PARAFUSO SCHROEF SKRUE

91 71477128 3 SPRING MOLLA RESSORT FEDER 100M
RESORTE MOLA VEER FJEDER

92 72117606 1 PISTON, - LEFT STANTUFFO PISTON KOLBEN 235S
EMBOLO PISTAO ZUIGER STEMPEL

93 71482516 1 RING ANELLO ANNEAU RING 045A
ANILLO ANEL RING RING

94 71482517 1 O-RING ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

95 71482521 2 PIN, ROLL SPINA ELASTICA GOUPILLE ELASTIQUE SPANNSTIFT 200S
PASADOR TUBOLAR TROCO SPANSTIFT SPLIT

96 72117607 1 BRAKE LEVER LEVA, FRENO LEVIER DE FREIN BREMSHEBEL Z538
PALANCA FRENO ALAVANCA DE FREIO BRAKE LEVER BREMSESTANG

97 71482515 6 SPRING MOLLA RESSORT FEDER 100M
RESORTE MOLA VEER FJEDER

98 153310526 2 ROD-TIP PUNTALE TIGE-POUSSOIR STANGENSPITZE  238P
VASTAGO PONTEIRA DRUKSTANG ENDEFORSTÆRKER

99 71482518 1 RING ANELLO ANNEAU RING 045A
ANILLO ANEL RING RING

100 71482519 1 O-RING ANELLO TOROIDALE JOINT THORIQUE DICHTRING 055A
JUNTA HERMETICA O-RING O-RING O-RING

101 71482511 6 DISC DISCO DISQUE SCHEIBE 060D
DISCO DISCO SCHIJF NAV



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Case+WX125+Wheeled+Excavator+Parts+Catalog+Manual

